
 

                                              

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD 

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER (STORES & SERVICES) 

JANAPATH, BHUBANESWAR-751022 

TEL NO. 0674-2547185, email: sto.cle.bbs@optcl.co.in, 

Website: www.optcl.co.in, CIN:U40102OR2004SGC007553 

 

   Corrigendum No-1 to e- TENDER NOTICE NO. - G.M. [S&S]- 01 /2025-26 

 

SUB:- Extension of 33 KV Power supply from the 132/33 KV Grid Substation 

(GSS) at Mancheswar to the Multistoried SLDC office complex at Mancheswar, 

Bhubaneswar, through installation of 2×1 MVA, 33/0.4 KV Transformers and 

associated LT cabling along with main LT panel.  

This is to notify all prospective bidders that the Pre-Bidding Meeting originally 
scheduled for 11.07.2025 has been rescheduled. The meeting will now be conducted on 
15.07.2025. 

All other terms and conditions of the tender document remain unchanged. 

Revised Schedule: 
New Date of Pre-Bid Meeting: 15.07.2025 

For any further clarification, please contact: 
Mr. Rajat Kumar Panda 
Contact No.: 9438907376 

 

           Sd/- 

General Manager(S&S) OPTCL 




